IR-500
IR-999
IR-1100/1400/1400IS
IR-60L2/60CFO
IR-60EXPL2/60EXCFO
3MTM Infrared Thermometers—the fast, safe and accurate way to "spot" trouble.
When surface
temperature is

 • Locate radiator core blockages
 • Identify misfi ring spark plugs
 • Monitor electrical components
 • Diagnose low voltage batteries
Transportation
 • Monitor road surface temperature for icing
  conditions
 • Maintain asphalt temperature during preparation
  and application
*Infrared thermometers are approved for use with food
 by the U. S. Food and Drug Administration (FDA).
Choose the thermometer that’s right for your job
   Distance-
 Laser to-Spot  Data  Maximum
Product Sighting Ratio Alarms Logs Emissivity Temperature
IR-500 Single spot  8:1  - - Fixed 500°F (260°C)
IR-999  Single spot 12:1 - - Fixed 999°F (535°C)
IR-1100 Single spot 30:1 HI-LO 12 Adjustable 1100°F (600°C)
IR-1400  Single spot 50:1 HI-LO 12 Adjustable 1400°F (760°C)
IR-1400IS Single spot 50:1 HI-LO 12 Adjustable 1400°F (760°C)
IR-60L2 3 dot laser 60:1 HI Only - Adjustable 1600°F (870°C)
IR-60CFO 3 dot laser, 50:1 HI Only - Adjustable 1600°F (870°C)
 Close focus
IR-60EXPL2 3 dot laser 60:1 HI-LO 100, Software Adjustable 1600°F (870°C)
IR-60EXCFO 3 dot laser, 50:1 HI-LO 100, Software Adjustable 1600°F (870°C)
 Close focus
When your job calls for leading edge temperature measurement technology, 3M provides the solution with the family
of 3M™ Infrared Thermometers. These units provide a fast, easy and accurate way to measure a wide range of tempera-